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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 16-11-2024

Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
2024-11-16 - 17:45 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 42.23 Povilas, BEZZUBOVAS TAKAS Zwolle (NED) 2014-01-25
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 37.08 Povilas, BEZZUBOVAS TAKAS Siauliai 2009-04-18
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 32.80 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Palanga 2022-06-18
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 32.00 Rimvydas, ANIULIS TAKAS Druskininkai 2022-07-15
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 30.08 Remigijus, KABECIUS TAKAS Tver (RUS) 2016-10-09
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 27.88 Vedestas, SEFLERIS TAKAS Klaipeda 2023-06-17
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 27.43 Vedestas, SEFLERIS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2017-02-12
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 26.77 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS Druskininkai 2023-12-02
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 25.74 Edgaras, STURA VILPO Klaipeda 2023-06-17
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 25.70 Edgaras, STURA VILPO Riga (LAT) 2020-02-22
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 25.27 Igor, KOZLOVSKIJ KLPK Riga (LAT) 2018-01-13

Points: FINA Master 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 72 Kauno Takas 28.07 703
2. Edgaras, ŠTURA 88 Vilniaus Poseidonas 26.10 695
3. Tadas, LEVERIS 94 PK Šilainiai 26.41 649
4. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 84 PK Šilainiai 28.46 610
5. Pavel, PROTAŠČIUK 79 Kauno Takas 28.90 600
6. Artūras, ŠTURA 92 Vilniaus Poseidonas 27.15 597
7. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 90 PK Šilainiai 27.18 595
8. Saulius, BINEVIČIUS 79 PK Šilainiai 29.36 572
9. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 SC Armada 28.16 535

10. Michail, KUZIČKIN 83 LTU 29.89 526
11. Darius, STANKEVIČIUS 74 PK "Koralis" 31.59 493
12. Solovjov, VITALIJ 94 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 28.99 490
13. Arturas, MARINIČIUS 80 PK Šilainiai 31.67 442
14. Vincentas, DZIDOLIKAS 96 Sporto Mokykla Nemunas 30.41 441
15. Artūras, KLIMAS 70 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 33.50 413
16. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 33.37 332
17. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PA Banga 33.65 313
18. Vytautas, SVETIKAS 45 Kauno Takas 1:10.42 94

25 - 29 years

1. Vincentas, DZIDOLIKAS 96 Sporto Mokykla Nemunas 30.41 441

30 - 34 years

1. Tadas, LEVERIS 94 PK Šilainiai 26.41 649
2. Artūras, ŠTURA 92 Vilniaus Poseidonas 27.15 597
3. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 90 PK Šilainiai 27.18 595
4. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 SC Armada 28.16 535
5. Solovjov, VITALIJ 94 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 28.99 490
6. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PA Banga 33.65 313

35 - 39 years

1. Edgaras, ŠTURA 88 Vilniaus Poseidonas 26.10 695
2. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 33.37 332
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40 - 44 years

1. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 84 PK Šilainiai 28.46 610
2. Michail, KUZIČKIN 83 LTU 29.89 526
3. Arturas, MARINIČIUS 80 PK Šilainiai 31.67 442

45 - 49 years

1. Pavel, PROTAŠČIUK 79 Kauno Takas 28.90 600
2. Saulius, BINEVIČIUS 79 PK Šilainiai 29.36 572

50 - 54 years

1. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 72 Kauno Takas 28.07 703
2. Darius, STANKEVIČIUS 74 PK "Koralis" 31.59 493
3. Artūras, KLIMAS 70 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 33.50 413

75 - 79 years

1. Vytautas, SVETIKAS 45 Kauno Takas 1:10.42 94


